FEATURE BENEFIT
Hydrophilic Nylon 66
membrane
Ideal for rapid wetability
High bubble point ensures a more reliable retention efficiency
Low pressure drop and high flow rates
Long service life
BEVPURE® NY FILTER CARTRIDGES

V = FKM
-F
ORDERING INFORMATION
BANNER INDUSTRIES IS THE EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
Visit www.bannerindustries.com and select the Contact Us link to find the location nearest you. The Banner
Industries of N.E., Inc. Terms and Conditions of Sale apply and are fully and expressly incorporated herein
by reference and constitute a part of any contract for the purchase of the products described herein.
Cartridge Diameter 69 mm (2.7 in.)
Max. Operating Pressure 0.69 MPa (6.9 bar, 100 psi) at 25°C; 0.40 MPa (4.0 bar, 58 psi) at 60°C;
0.24 MPa (2.4 bar, 35 psi) at 80°C
Max. Differential Pressure
Forward: 0.69 MPa (6.9 bar, 100 psi) at 25°C; 0.40 MPa (4.0 bar, 58 psi) at 60°C;
0.24 MPa (2.4 bar, 35 psi) at 80°C
Reverse: 0.3 MPa (3.0 bar, 44 psi) at 25°C; 0.1 MPa (1.0 bar, 15 psi) at 80°C
Bubble Point ≥0.38 MPa (3.8 bar, 55 psi) wetted with water of 20°C, 0.1 µm + 0.1 µm
≥0.34 MPa (3.4 bar, 49 psi) wetted with water of 20°C, 0.22 µm + 0.22 µm
≥0.30 MPa (3.0 bar, 44 psi) wetted with water of 20°C, 0.45 µm + 0.22 µm
Steam Sterilization up to 50 cycles for 30 minutes at 121°C at Max.Differential Pressure of 0.3 bar (4.3 psi)
Autoclave up to 50 cycles for 30 minutes at 121°C
Removal Rating
Dual Layer
1010 = 0.1 µm + 0.1 µm
2222 = 0.22 µm + 0.22 µm
4522 = 0.45 µm + 0.22 µm
1045 = 1.0 µm + 0.45 µm
Single Layer
0010 = 0.1 µm
0022 = 0.22 µm
0045 = 0.45 µm
0100 = 1.0 µm